Forsooth, It's a Boy Forsyth!
ACROSS

1.

13.

17.
19.

20.
22.
23.
24,

25.
26.

27.
29.

32.
33.
35.

36.

38.
39.
42.

45.

47.

50.

51.

52.
53.

54.

55.

56.

57.
58.

60.
61.
63.
64.

66.

67.
69.
73.
75.
76.

77.

80.

Call addiction

hotline to say, "Help,
I'm hookedon ___ "
Walk in the park
Scott Joplin
composition
Doge-gone-lt-alian
city?

Greet, on a highway
Actor David or
football coach Al
Spain's longest river

Old age element?
As a precaution
Ford in "Star Wars"
(1977)

Boxer Max

Otis' feline friend
from a 1986 film
Boiled

He plays a

biochemist in "The
Rock" (1996)
Slippery one

San Fran gridiron pro
Oncogene co-
discovered by
Weinberg and Wigler
Common font for
emphasis in
scientific writing
That guy

Common bridge ploy
Casual moniker For-
syth baby?
Anti-pellagra vitamin
(3-
pyridinecarboxylate)
Set of principles
taught by Karin

With 98-across,
smarts

Entr
(intermission)

Sign of trouble

Not charged to credit
card

Academic home to
Altman, Hamilton
and both Steitzes
As well

Rosebud, to Citizen
Kane

Bon ___ (good word)
He played Jaws in
"Moonraker" (1979)
" Miserables"
Actresses de
Havilland and
Newton-John

Last button to press
It is used for the acid
test

KC at the vat (Craig's
competitor on
azaspiracid)
Shockwave for 65-
down

Putin

How 22-across
appears, after
oxidation

Mrs. Lennon

Flies over the
equator?

With 105-across,
groaner conflict
between Rome and
Carthage

Roman 99

81.

82.
83.
84.

86.

88.

89.
90.
91.
92.

94.
96.

98.
99.
102.
103.
105.
107.

110.
114.

116.

117.

119.

120.

121.

122.
123.
124.

125.
126.

127.

by Michael Shteyman and George Barany

Explosive benzene
derivative, for short
Scribbles

Nav. rank

Making a mess in
the army?

Started a chess
game

Bryn
(Pennsylvania
college)
Fromnagsto __ ?
Lab subjects, often
"Hey, Forsyth baby"
It was used to
desulfurize Cys-
tRNA, proving
"adapter hypothesis"
Breathe out
"Batman ___ " (1995
film)

See 50-across
Noah's Ark site
Zero

12:50, say

See 77-across
Best-selling candy
named after Mars
family's favorite
horse

Shoulder muscle
Woody's son, also a
folk singer

First organic
compound
synthesized (1828)
Pertaining to
C4H5N304
Grooves on

__ route (preferred
alternative to
highway)

"Twinkle, twinkle,
little star," for
example

Golfer Ballesteros
Vegetarian's request
Tubing for
SpeedVac, e.g.
TV's "Science Guy"
River through central
Germany
Approaches

DOWN

1.
2.
3.

4.

10.

11.

12.

Greek frat letters
Sharpen

First word in fairy
tales

Rugrats
entertainment
For(syth) sleepless
periods

. Raw fish dish
. Movie ratings well

below Xs

. Like some Swift

pieces

. Like some clear

solutions after
chemical reactions

. Yule know this St. if

you believe in him
(Dec. 6 in Germany)
Gray in American
Civil War

Ancient calculators
that are allowed on
21-down exams
Title for Peter or
Catherine, with "the"

.___and vigor

1

2 3 4 5

17

23

27

© November 6, 2003

1

4

-

5

-

6

-
oo

21
28
30
31

34

37.

38

40

43

44
45

48

. Place for mule
named Sal

. Alice in "Eyes Wide
Shut" (1999)

. Tautomer of the keto
form

. Baby Forsyth, in
another dozen or so
years from now

. Forsyth's forte

. Attacks publicly

. Agreement

. Fraternal society
member

. Finely chopped

"___ Dinky Do"

(Jimmy Durante

ditty)

. Reaction milieu
used when boiling
water bath is
inadequate

. Avant-garde novelist
Anais

. List ender (when too
lazy to complete the
list)

. What Avogadro's
number equals

. Baaaad mamas

. Politician
Machiavelli (1469-
1527) or violinist
Paganini (1782-
1840)

. Heliocentric Polish
astronomer (1473-
1543)

. Muslim doctor

49.

51.
53.

56.
57.
59.
62.
63.
64.
65.
67.
68.
70.
71.

72.

74.

76.

77.

78.

79.

"This ___I"
(presentation of
newborn)
Unstressed
Non-covalent
attraction, as
between Na(+) and
Cl(-)

Indian tribe for
Sitting Bull and
Crazy Horse
Frenzied
Crescent-looking
shapes (French)

X, Y, or Z: abbr.
Place to mind one's
peas, but not one's
queues?

Elton's john
Concorde, for
example: abbr.
Battle of the
Can. Prov.

Avoid

What like charges
like to do

General ___ chicken
(Chinese restaurant
entree)

Advice for aspiring
actors who are
currently waiting
Surpassed, with
"over"

85-down is one and
apple is another
Operating system of
choice for NMR
Asta la vista,
Forsyth baby!

81.

82.

85.
87.

88.
89.
92.
93.
95.
97.
100.
101.
104.
105.
106.

108.
109.

111.
112.

113.

115.
118.

Mountain range in
Wyoming

Former Attorney
General Reno
Bosc or Anjou
RSEC and MRSEC
funder

Dallas cager, for
short

Inthe ___ (barely)
No longer stressed
Jack of all acting
trades

_ Vegas

Karin's favorite sugar
Tire-ment village in
Ohio?

Like Forsyth baby,
when first born
Nicht ja

Laundry

Home for Kings and
Monarchs

Driver's no-no

W's Svengali Karl

Most fit to serve
__-TASS (Russian
news agency)
Q-___ (highly
fluorescent
cadmium-selenium
nanocrystals)

In reserve

More congenial



