Forsooth, It's a Boy Forsyth!

by Michael Shteyman and George Barany

1 2 2 4

ACROSS

- 1. Call addiction hotline to say, "Help, I'm hooked on
- 6. Walk in the park
- 10. Scott Joplin composition
- 13. Doge-gone-It-alian city?
- 17. Greet, on a highway
- 19. Actor David or football coach Al
- 20. Spain's longest river
- 22. Old age element?
- 23. As a precaution
- 24. Ford in "Star Wars" (1977)
- 25. Boxer Max
- 26. Otis' feline friend from a 1986 film 27. Boiled
- 29. He plays a
- biochemist in "The Rock" (1996)
- 32. Slippery one
- 33. San Fran gridiron pro
- 35. Oncogene codiscovered by Weinberg and Wigler
- 36. Common font for emphasis in scientific writing
- 38. That guy
- 39. Common bridge ploy
- 42. Casual moniker Forsyth baby?
- 45. Anti-pellagra vitamin pyridinecarboxylate)
- 47. Set of principles taught by Karin
- 50. With 98-across, smarts
- 51. Entr' (intermission)
- 52. Sign of trouble
- 53. Not charged to credit card
- 54. Academic home to Altman, Hamilton and both Steitzes
- 55. As well
- 56. Rosebud, to Citizen Kane
- 57. Bon (good word)
- 58. He played Jaws in "Moonraker" (1979)
- Miserables'
- 61. Actresses de Havilland and Newton-John
- 63. Last button to press
- 64. It is used for the acid test
- 66. KC at the vat (Craig's competitor on azaspiracid)
- 67. Shockwave for 65down
- 69. Put in
- 73. How 22-across appears, after oxidation
- 75. Mrs. Lennon
- 76. Flies over the
- equator? 77. With 105-across, groaner conflict between Rome and Carthage
- 80. Roman 99

- 81. Explosive benzene derivative, for short
- 82. Scribbles
- 83. Nav. rank
- 84. Making a mess in the army?
- 86. Started a chess
- game 88. Brvn (Pennsylvania college)
- 89. From nags to ___? 90. Lab subjects, often
- 91. "Hey, Forsyth baby"
- 92. It was used to desulfurize CystRNA, proving
- adapter hypothesis" 94. Breathe out 96. "Batman ____" (1995
- film)
- 98. Seé 50-across
- 99. Noah's Ark site
- 102. Zero
- 103. 12:50, say
- 105. See 77-across
- 107. Best-selling candy named after Mars family's favorite horse
- 110. Shoulder muscle
- 114. Woody's son, also a folk singer
- 116. First organic compound synthesized (1828)
- 117. Pertaining to C4H5N3Ŏ4
- 119. Grooves on
- route (preferred alternative to
- highway) 121. "Twinkle, twinkle, little star," for
- example 122. Golfer Ballesteros
- 123. Vegetarian's request
- 124. Tubing for SpeedVac, e.g.
- 125. TV's "Science Guy"
- 126. River through central Germany
- 127. Approaches

DOWN

- 1. Greek frat letters
- 2. Sharpen
- 3. First word in fairy tales
- Rugrats entertainment For(syth) sleepless periods
- Raw fish dish
- . Movie ratings well below Xs
- 7. Like some Swift pieces
- 8. Like some clear solutions after
- chemical reactions 9. Yule know this St. if you believe in him
- (Dec. 6 in Germany) 10. Gray in American Civil War
- 11. Ancient calculators that are allowed on 21-down exams
- 12. Title for Peter or Catherine, with "the"
- 13. ___ and vigor

1	2	3	4	5			6	7	8	9		10	11	12			13	14	15	16
17					18		19					20			21		22			
23							24					25					26			
27						28		29			30					31		32		
			33				34		35				36				37			
		38				39		40				41			42				43	44
	45				46						47		48	49			50			
51					52					53							54			
55				56					57				58			59		60		
61			62					63				64					65			
66							67				68				69			70	71	72
			73			74				75				76						
77	78	79		80					81				82					83		
84			85		86			87				88					89			\vdash
90					91						92					93				
94				95				96		97						98				
		99				100	101		102				103		104					
105	106			107				108				109		110				111	112	113
114			115		116					117			118		119					
120					121					122					123					
124						125	\vdash	\vdash		126						127			_	

© November 6, 2003

- 14. Place for mule named Sal
- Alice in "Eyes Wide Shut" (1999)
- 16. Tautomer of the keto form
- 18. Baby Forsyth, in another dozen or so vears from now
- 21. Forsyth's forte
- 28. Attacks publicly
- 30. Agreement
- 31. Fraternal society member
- 34. Finely chopped Dinky Do"
- (Jimmy Durante ditty)
- 38. Reaction milieu used when boiling water bath is inadequate
- 40. Avant-garde novelist Anais
- 41. List ender (when too lazy to complete the list)
- 43. What Avogadro's
- number equals 44. Baaaad mamas
- 45. Politician Machiavelli (1469-1527) or violinist Paganini (1782-1840)
- 46. Heliocentric Polish astronomer (1473-1543)
- 48. Muslim doctor

- 49. "This (presentation of newborn)
- 51. Unstressed
- 53. Non-covalent attraction, as between Na(+) and
- CI(-) 56. Indian tribe for Sitting Bull and Crazy Horse
- 57. Frenzied
- 59. Crescent-looking shapes (French)
- 62. X, Y, or Z: abbr.
- 63. Place to mind one's peas, but not one's queues?
- 64. Elton's john 65. Concorde, for
- example: abbr. 67. Battle of the
- 68. Can. Prov.
- 70. Avoid
- 71. What like charges like to do
- General chicken (Chinese restaurant entree)
- 74. Advice for aspiring actors who are currently waiting
- 76. Surpassed, with "over" 85-down is one and
- apple is another 78. Operating system of choice for NMR
- 79. Asta la vista, Forsyth baby!

81. Mountain range in Wyoming

10 11 12 12 14 15 16

- 82. Former Attorney General Reno
- 85. Bosc or Anjou 87. RSEC and MRSEC
- funder 88. Dallas cager, for
- short
- 89. In the (barely) 92. No longer stressed 93. Jack of all acting
- trades Vegas
- 97. Karin's favorite sugar
- 100. Tire-ment village in Ohio?
- 101. Like Forsyth baby, when first born
- 104. Nicht ja
- 105. Laundry
- 106. Home for Kings and Monarchs 108. Driver's no-no
- 109. W's Svengali Karl
- 111. Most fit to serve 112. ___-TASS (Russian
- news agency) 113. Q-___ (highly fluorescent cadmium-selenium
- nanocrystals) 115. In reserve
- 118. More congenial